
工程进度（2013年5月31日）
	项目：牛角峪退水闸除险加固 填表日期： 2013年5月31日

	编号
	项目名称
	单位
	合同工程量
	本期完成
	累计完成
	累计完成(%)

	1
	拆除工程
	万元
	107.11
	24.32
	120.32
	112.33%

	2
	土方开挖
	万m3
	7.38
	　
	9.8
	132.79%

	3
	土方回填
	万m3
	4.85
	2.4
	4.19
	86.39%

	4
	混凝土
	m3
	14484.00
	3367 
	11580 
	79.95%

	5
	钢筋制安
	t
	995.00
	428
	1028
	87.34%

	6
	砌石工程
	m3
	11541.00
	4075
	6148
	69.27%

	7
	道路工程
	万元
	339.23
	　
	　
	0.00%

	8
	其他工程
	万元
	1760.60
	425
	632
	35.90%

	9
	总投资
	万元
	4109.00
	870
	2579
	62.76%



